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Highland, IL. Madison | Rinderer Farms LLC

Plot Details

PLANTING DATE 05/01/23
HARVEST DATE 09/13/23
PLANTING POPULATION 32,500
FUNGICIDE N/A
SOIL TYPE Silt Loam
TILLAGE Conventional

CK AVERAGE

PLOT AVERAGE

13 AgriGold A636-16 C

14 AgriGold A638-19 C

n AgriGold A6499 C

© Pioneer P1222 ©

1 Becks 6374 C

3 AgriGold AB572 C

8 Becks 6557 C

4 Dekalb DKC65-92 C

2 AgriGold A645-16 C

6 AgriGold A645-16 C

10 AgriGold A645-80 C

5 AgriGold A646-30 C

12 AgriGold 16616 C

7 AgriGold A648-11 C

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

RANK BRAND PRODUCT TRAIT CK TEST WT.

YIELD

1882

1811

2216

2231

250.2

237.7

2286

234.9

2385

232.4

222.4

2337

214.9

2298

N/A

N/A

30.0"

14
Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

188.20

18110

221.60

22310

250.20

237.70

228.60

234.90

238.50

232.40

222.40

23370

214.90

229.80




